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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 16.260 +CHEREAU + ATP + carrier + manual

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
Laadklep: DHOLLANDIA

YV2TH40A6DB643880
Merk koel unit: Carrier

= Meer informatie =

Koelmotor: diesel en elektrisch

€ 14.950,-
Koel-vriestransport
2013

TR1123
Handgeschakeld
805.315 km

Diesel

Euro 5 ) Tpucks

oesendaal

191 kW (260 PK)
16.000 kg

7.390 kg

8.610 kg

705 cm

247 cm

239 cm
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